

In Memory of Dr. Bill McMullan

October 20 - 21, 2023

Sponsoring Organization MoonWalker Memorial Horse Farm 2967 Hwy 190 West, Jasper, TX 75951

CURRENT 12 MONTHS COGGINS REQUIRED FOR ALL HORSES ON SHOW GROUNDS

Persons on Federal Suspension shall participate at the show as spectators only. NWHA, MoonWalker Memorial, and Navarro County Expo Center, its officers, employees, show officials and members are hereby indemnified of any and all claims or liability for injury suffered by rider, horse, and/or property by any cause whatsoever.

Shoes will be removed at the discretion of show management and/or officials for inspection and weighing. If a horse is found to be non-compliant with these NWHA rules all awards/monies, points and show fees for that exhibitor and horse shall be forfeited.

I hereby certify that every horse is eligible as entered and sound. I understand and agree to abide by the rules of NWHA/ HIO.

All decisions of show management, Judge(s) and or DQP's shall be final.

Exhibitor, trainer or agent must sign entry blank. For individuals not signing, the first entrance into the ring as an exhibitor shall constitute acceptance of this

and all other show rules. Owner of Record is subject to verification.

All Riders & Handlers need to sign below:

Signature of Owner/Agent/Trainer_

By signing this entry form, I agree to the above and agree to follow all rules and regulations set forth by NWHA and MoonWalker Memorial

Signature of Parent/Guardian if youth rider

By signing this entry form, I agree to the above and agree to follow all rules and regulations set forth by NWHA and MoonWalker Memorial

Signature of

Rider/Handler

By signing this entry form, I agree to the above and agree to follow all rules and regulations set forth by NWHA and MoonWalker Memorial

Signature of Rider/Handler

By signing this entry form, I agree to the above and agree to follow all rules and regulations set forth by NWHA and MoonWalker Memorial